1
Product Catalog
© 2020 ICS | Blount, Inc.
800.321.1240
icsdiamondtools.com
@icsdiamondtools
4
GROUNDED IN

L
E
MERIT MODEL KEY
M
E
R
IT
 M
O
D
E
L
 K
E
Y
LIG
HT K
IT
W
ATER P
UM
P
CONTROL S
TYLE**
FRAME SERIES
M100/W
M250
M350
M400
M400SS
M600SS
M600EX
M800EX
FUEL TYPE
E: ELECTRIC
G: GASOLINE
H: HYDRAULIC
PIVOT STYLE
F: FRONT-PIVOT
R: REAR-PIVOT
*Horsepower limited by frame size.
**Button controls are only available for
    350 Series models or higher.
HORSEPOWER
E: 10, 20, 30
G: 14, 23, 38, 50, 61, 87
H: 30
GEARBOX
1: SINGLE-SPEED
4: 4-SPEED
WATER KIT
1 = YES
0 = NO
LIGHT KIT
1 = YES
0 = NO
BLADE MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
1 = STANDARD
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
CONTROL STYLE
1 = STANDARD
2 = BUTTON
FUEL T
YPE
GEARBOX
1 2 1 0R 13 0 E- - -
85800.321.1240  |  icsdiamondtools.com
C